
LuxSUL 4
Steinsel - Heisdorf 7.6.2023

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Gaétan SIMONIN
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 5300m
Time : 0:51:37,300 (9'44"/km)

17/25 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cedric GUTHIER 0:32:05,269
2. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:32:35,488
3. Julien GAFFURI 0:33:52,160

1. 131 00:02:32 335m 7'34"/km
2. 132 00:04:00 00:06:32 396m 10'06"/km
3. 133 00:05:32 00:12:04 679m 8'09"/km
4. 134 00:03:25 00:15:29 385m 8'52"/km
5. 135 00:04:05 00:19:34 494m 8'16"/km
6. 136 00:02:48 00:22:22 165m 16'58"/km
7. 137 00:01:35 00:23:57 162m 9'46"/km
8. 138 00:01:14 00:25:11 171m 7'13"/km
9. 140 00:08:34 00:33:45 660m 12'59"/km

10. 141 00:04:17 00:38:02 596m 7'11"/km
11. 142 00:05:22 00:43:24 334m 16'04"/km
12. 143 00:01:25 00:44:49 177m 8'00"/km
13. 144 00:03:56 00:48:45 462m 8'31"/km
14. 145 00:01:56 00:50:41 235m 8'14"/km
15. 999 00:00:56 00:51:37 92m 10'09"/km
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